
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be I'illed and Uoloaded on PPRA Website ln Res ll !-ct ol
All Publi c Contracts of Works. Scrv ces and Goods \\'or1h

; ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE RS 27,477 + PLS RS 6,481 (M) (fOT CiViI

Works only)

. ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD TWELVE (1 ) IV1ONTHS

; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL

PROCUREMENT PLAN? Yes Yes / No

- ADVERTISEMENT

PPRA Website Yes TS4844 7 4E dated 27 -06-2022 Yes lNo
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender numbeo

News Papers Yes - Dailv Exoress Tribune (lsld/Kci) / Khabrein dated 26

un 202 Yes / No
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 1BI'Jul 2022 (1200 Hrs)

NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Locai/ lnternalional

ll ar(D Jlo t- ' ('
?

00 "rh,

ATTACHI\'IEN'T - I
(See resI lation 2)

Fiftv Million or More

)- NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT HO DW&CE (NAVY) ISLAMABAD

;- FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. FEDERAT

> TITLE OF CONTRACT. CONSTRUCTION 01 x BLOCK C-2 AT NAS

TURBAT

- TENDER NUMBTR 6900/21.22i CP-l8i E.6

; BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION 0'1 x BLOCK C-2 AT NAS

TURBAT

> TENDER VALUE. RS 53,741 (M)



2:-

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) lls Yes / No

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 05
(Attach list of Buyers)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES YES/NO
(lf yes enclose a copy) Refer Tender Notice / Advertisement

, WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES

Yes / No (lf yes enclose a mPY)

; WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: -(Tickone)

a) SINGLE STAGE-ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE.

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT

WAS ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e. El\,4ERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING NEGOTIATED TENDERING ET!tr NA

. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY NA

; WHETHER APPROVAL OF COiiIPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A IUETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\,IPETITIVE

BIDDING,NA

- NUI\,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YES

Yes /No

- WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YgE Yes / No

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDUREI-



ATTACHNIENT _ II
(See regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
ATITHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
To Be Filled and Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respcct of

All Public Contracls of Works. Serv ices & Goods Worth
Fiftr' Million or More

; NUI\,IBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF
o rr\c nA

; NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESFUL BIDDER MiS SALII/]AN

ENTERP RISES

> RANKING OF
1d, 2nd, 3rd E

,|

SUCCESFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT (i e

VALUATED BID),

>N
D

EED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) Due to

efence related necessities / reouirements

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME' WHAT

WERE THE REASONS (Briefly describe) -NA-



:2i

. WHETHER NAMES OF THE
OUT AT THE TIME OF BIDS

BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ
Yes Yes / No

. DATE OF CONTRACT OF SIGNING 20 SeD 2022

- CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs 53 74'1 (lV)

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL

BIDDERS Yes Yes / No

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) Anx- 'A' attached

; ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No Yesi No

(lf yes result thereof)

- ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

lN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS No Yes / No

(lf yes give details)

; DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERI
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF

Any (Give Brief DescriPtion)

(No)

lF.No.2/l /20081'PRA-RA.llll



2

3

4

5

6
7

8

I

EVALUATION R EPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules' 20041

Name of Procuring Agency HQ DW&CE (Navv) lsld

Method of Procurement Comoetitive Biddlrc

Title of procurement Construction 01 x Block C-2 at NAS Turbat

TenderlnquiryNo 6900/21-22lCP-18/E-6

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) -

Date & Time of Bid closing 18'rJul 2022(1'130Hrs)

Date & Time of Bid OPening 1 8'' Jul 2022 (1200 Htsl

No of Bids Received 04

Criteria for Bid EvalLration Com tve I owesl Biddrno

O Deta ls of B d(s) Eva uation As follow

Marks

Technical
{ifapplicable)

Fina nc ia I

iifapplicablc)

Evaluated
Cost

Signature:
officialStamp

Anx-'A'

Rule/Regulation/SBO*
/Policy/ Basis fol

Rejection /
Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules,
2004.

5 5alman Enterprises NA
-do-

/s M.A Farooq & BrothB

/5 Al-Raza Enterprises 55,390,037/

Lowest Evaluated Bidderi SALMAN E PRISES

11. Any other additional/supporting information. the procuring agency may ike to share

-do-
NA

-dodo-
-dodo-

)

SHA(II. AHM
Su dinS Engineer

For DW&CE (Navy)

I Stdndotd Bidding Oocunents (SBO).

53.741.4171-
56,090,701/-/S Aiiauilders
56.420 .4241 -

I Name of Bidder

I


